
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
16th Continental Cup Competition

Planica (SLO)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 03 FEB 2018

START: 13:46

END: 15:02

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Sambugaro Sandro, ITA

TD Assistant Wolf Stefan, AUT

Chief of Competition Gros Gabrijel, SLO

Judges

Pikl Mojca, SLOA

Pecnik Dusan, SLOB

Pogoda Michael, AUTC

Suzic Zlatko, SLOD

Jost Bojan, SLOE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 139 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.51 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 9.90/11.98 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

LANISEK Anze

Ssk Menges

SLO

20 APR 1996
52

135.090.2 78.0 18.5 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 132.1

90.4 135.5 78.9 18.5 18.5 18.5 19.0 18.5 55.5 132.4 1.

1.
1. 264.5

-1.4

-2.0

 0.14

 0.20

 6

 6

ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

12 NOV 1995
50

130.590.4 69.9 17.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.0 123.6

90.5 129.5 68.1 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 120.3 3.

2.
2. 243.9

-1.3

-3.3

 0.13

 0.33

 6

 6

PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

20 MAY 1990
9

130.590.5 69.9 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 118.4

90.3 130.0 69.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.5 120.0 4.

4.
3. 238.4

-4.5

-4.5

 0.45

 0.45

 6

 6

KRANJEC Robert

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

16 JUL 1981
49

128.090.3 65.4 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 16.5 52.0 114.4

90.4 129.5 68.1 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.5 122.1 2.

8.
4. 236.5

-3.0

-0.5

 0.30

 0.05

 6

 6

WANK Andreas

SC Hinterzarten

GER

18 FEB 1988
54

129.090.5 67.2 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.5 119.3

90.7 127.0 63.6 18.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 114.2 8.

3.
5. 233.5

-2.4

-2.9

 0.24

 0.29

 6

 6

NAGLIC Tomaz

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

18 JUL 1989
51

126.590.2 62.7 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 114.5

89.7 129.5 68.1 17.5 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 118.4 6.

7.
6. 232.9

-2.2

-3.2

 0.22

 0.32

 6

 6

POGRAJC Andraz

SK Zagorje

SLO

26 SEP 1991
32

127.590.3 64.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 113.0

90.4 128.5 66.3 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 119.6 5.

11.
7. 232.6

-4.5

-0.2

 0.45

 0.02

 6

 6

HOFER Thomas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

28 JAN 1996
38

130.090.6 69.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 17.5 54.0 118.4

90.5 126.0 61.8 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 109.7 15.

4.
8. 228.1

-4.6

-5.1

 0.46

 0.52

 6

 6

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
47

127.089.8 63.6 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 113.6

90.0 124.5 59.1 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 111.8 13.

10.
9. 225.4

-3.5

 0.2

 0.35

-0.02

 6

 6

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
46

126.590.4 62.7 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 111.4

90.3 124.5 59.1 17.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 112.2 12.

12.
10. 223.6

-4.3

 1.1

 0.43

-0.09

 6

 6

PEDERSEN Robin

Stalkameratene Il

NOR

31 AUG 1996
44

126.090.7 61.8 16.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 15.5 50.0 107.9

90.6 126.0 61.8 17.5 17.5 17.0 15.5 16.5 51.0 113.0 10.

15.
11. 220.9

-3.9

 0.2

 0.39

-0.02

 6

 6

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
34

121.590.0 53.7 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 102.9

90.2 128.0 65.4 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 115.8 7.

27.
12. 218.7

-1.8

-3.1

 0.18

 0.31

 6

 6

SAKALA Filip

Tj Frenstat pod radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
28

121.590.5 53.7 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 105.1

90.9 124.5 59.1 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 113.3 9.

21.
13. 218.4

-0.6

 2.2

 0.06

-0.18

 6

 6

TEPES Jurij

SD Dolomiti

SLO

14 FEB 1989
45

128.590.2 66.3 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.5 116.9

89.9 122.0 54.6 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 101.3 22.

6.
14. 218.2

-0.9

-5.3

 0.09

 0.54

 6

 6

KRAUS Marinus

WSV Oberaudorf

GER

13 FEB 1991
26

123.590.5 57.3 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 108.7

90.4 123.5 57.3 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 109.0 16.

14.
15. 217.7

-0.6

-0.8

 0.06

 0.08

 6

 6

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duernbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
35

127.590.4 64.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 114.0

90.3 120.5 51.9 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 103.0 19.

9.
16. 217.0

-4.5

-0.9

 0.45

 0.09

 6

 6

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
40

127.090.6 63.6 16.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 47.0 105.9

90.6 124.5 59.1 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 110.0 14.

18.
17. 215.9

-4.7

-1.6

 0.47

 0.16

 6

 6

TARMAN Rok

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

18 OCT 1997
25

119.590.4 50.1 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 102.7

90.6 126.5 62.7 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 112.4 11.

28.
18. 215.1

 0.6

-2.8

-0.05

 0.28

 6

 6

HAUER Joachim

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

02 FEB 1991
53

123.590.1 57.3 18.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 109.8

90.5 120.0 51.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 104.4 17.

13.
19. 214.2

 0.0

 2.4

 0.00

-0.20

 6

 6

STEINER Maximilian

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

04 MAY 1996
22

120.090.2 51.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 105.3

90.4 118.5 48.3 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 102.5 20.

20.
20. 207.8

 3.8

 3.2

-0.32

-0.27

 6

 6

LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

09 APR 1993
48

123.090.4 56.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 52.0 104.2

90.6 118.0 47.4 17.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 102.2 21.

25.
21. 206.4

-4.2

 4.3

 0.42

-0.36

 6

 6

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
37

122.090.8 54.6 17.5 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 102.4

90.8 122.5 55.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 104.0 18.

29.
21. 206.4

-3.7

-2.5

 0.37

 0.25

 6

 6
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
16th Continental Cup Competition

Planica (SLO)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 03 FEB 2018

START: 13:46

END: 15:02

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
41

120.090.4 51.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 104.7

90.3 117.0 45.6 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 100.3 23.

24.
23. 205.0

 1.2

 3.7

-0.10

-0.31

 6

 6

SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 JUN 1992
39

122.590.8 55.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 105.1

90.8 118.5 48.3 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 98.3 24.

21.
24. 203.4

-2.4

 2.0

 0.24

-0.17

 6

 6

SOUKUP Matthew

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

31 AUG 1997
27

121.090.6 52.8 18.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.0 52.5 103.9

90.8 116.5 44.7 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 97.7 25.

26.
25. 201.6

-1.4

 2.0

 0.14

-0.17

 6

 6

TOLLINGER Elias

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

25 MAR 1995
42

122.590.7 55.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 106.5

90.8 115.5 42.9 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 92.4 26.

17.
26. 198.9

-1.0

-1.5

 0.10

 0.15

 6

 6

ROCH DUPLAND Thomas

Saint Gervais

FRA

03 FEB 1996
31

122.590.6 55.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 105.5

90.2 111.0 34.8 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 85.0 27.

19.
27. 190.5

-2.5

 0.7

 0.25

-0.06

 6

 6

VANCURA Tomas

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1996
8

121.090.1 52.8 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 98.7

90.1 114.0 40.2 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 49.0 84.1 28.

30.
28. 182.8

-5.1

-5.1

 0.52

 0.52

 6

 6

AUNE Joakim

Byaasen

NOR

10 AUG 1993
11

126.590.6 62.7 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 107.6 16.
29. 107.6

-6.6 0.67 6

VODAN Aljaz

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

10 APR 1995
1

124.090.4 58.2 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 104.9 23.
30. 104.9

-4.8 0.48 6

Not qualified for final round

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
36 120.590.2 51.9 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 98.131. -4.8 0.48 6

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
43 119.090.8 49.2 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 97.432. -2.3 0.23 6

PAVLIC Blaz

Ssk Mislinja

SLO

26 FEB 1998
3 119.590.3 50.1 16.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 95.733. -1.4 0.14 6

BAZHENOV Aleksandr

ZDUSHOR ZVS CSP

RUS

13 JUL 1995
21 118.090.1 47.4 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 47.0 95.534.  1.1-0.09 6

BOMBEK Jan

Ssk Velenje

SLO

04 JAN 2001
2 118.090.3 47.4 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 95.035. -1.4 0.14 6

LEJA Krzysztof

AZS ZAKOPANE

POL

21 FEB 1996
30 118.090.3 47.4 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.0 94.836. -2.6 0.26 6

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
23 114.590.5 41.1 17.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 93.137.  2.0-0.17 6

KVEDER Miha

Ssk Sam ihan

SLO

18 OCT 1993
4 116.590.3 44.7 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 91.038. -2.7 0.27 6

BRASME Paul

U.S VENTRON

FRA

03 AUG 1997
29 114.090.1 40.2 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 90.439.  0.2-0.02 6

STEKALA Andrzej

AZS Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
6 116.590.6 44.7 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 90.340. -4.9 0.49 6

WESTERHEIM Oscar P

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

03 JAN 1996
16 117.590.1 46.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 90.041. -5.5 0.56 6

MODIC Andraz

SSK Logatec

SLO

23 OCT 1996
5 116.589.6 44.7 17.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 89.442. -5.3 0.54 6

MAYLAENDER Dominik

SC Degenfeld

GER

20 MAR 1995
19 113.090.4 38.4 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 88.143. -0.3 0.03 6

MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
33 113.590.3 39.3 15.5 15.5 15.0 16.0 14.5 46.0 85.244. -0.1 0.01 6

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 1993
7 112.589.9 37.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 82.145. -4.9 0.49 6

BROWN A J

Norge Ski Club

USA

28 FEB 1995
10 113.090.3 38.4 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.5 80.846. -6.1 0.62 6

VARESCO Daniele

GS FIAMME ORO

ITA

25 JUL 1995
15 112.590.3 37.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 80.447. -6.6 0.67 6
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
16th Continental Cup Competition

Planica (SLO)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 03 FEB 2018

START: 13:46

END: 15:02

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

DELLASEGA Roberto

GS FIAMMEGIALLE

ITA

15 JUN 1990
18 111.090.0 34.8 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 79.548. -3.3 0.33 6

LAUCHLAN Nigel

Altius Nordic SC

CAN

03 MAR 1996
12 111.590.2 35.7 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 78.349. -6.4 0.65 6

DI LENARDO Zeno

MONTE LUSSARI

ITA

19 OCT 1995
17 110.090.4 33.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 15.5 47.5 76.850. -3.7 0.37 6

MATTOON Nicholas

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

04 AUG 1995
14 110.589.8 33.9 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 76.651. -6.3 0.64 6

LASOTA Damian

TJ Trinec

CZE

11 MAY 1997
20 104.090.2 22.2 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.5 15.5 46.5 67.252. -1.5 0.15 6

MAURER Joshua

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

20 SEP 1996
24 101.590.2 17.7 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 66.853.  1.1-0.09 6

VASKUL Andrii

Vorokhta Ski school

UKR

01 APR 1999
13 92.590.1 1.5 14.0 13.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.0 41.254. -3.3 0.33 6

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

1 VODAN Aljaz SCE4 Suit 2nd round

11 AUNE Joakim SCE4 Suit 2nd round

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast -4-8 87 -0.3  0.2  0.61st round

overcast -3-8 86 -0.3  0.0  0.52nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  6 54 0 89.6 90.3135.0 90.892.5 119.7 54/12 54/12 54/12

2nd round  6 28 0 89.7 90.4135.5 90.9111.0 123.2 30/8 30/8 28/8

TD

Sambugaro Sandro, ITA

Chief of Competition

Gros Gabrijel, SLO
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